Rang Punkte Nr.

1

2. Landesliga A: Zwischenergebnis nach Durchgang 4

68,81 2

55,26 3

47,12 5

42,75 8

33,15 1

30,94 6

24,03 4

1794 7

Liga 2017

Namen

Dresdner BC Il
Frau Rolfmeyer, Frau A. Fischer

Frau Metzger, Frau Ascheberg
BC Grunewald Il

Frau Rechenberg-Schrader, Frau Bauer

Frau Cotta, Frau Miiller
Frau Richter, Frau Rese
Frau Sornkhom
BC Gegenspiel Neukolin I
Frau Berjawi, Frau B6hm
Herr Hsiao, Herr Wedding
Herr Klups
BC Frohnau Il
Herr Bennat, Herr Jakob
Frau Rickmeyer, Frau Weber
Frau Kadenbach, Herr Kadenbach
Frau Mihu, Frau Mihu
BC Nord Il
Frau Pless, Frau Schusky
Frau Leukert, Frau Grimm
Frau Lauchstedt, Frau Konieczka
BC Treffkonig IV
Frau Kieback, Frau Weiss
Frau Naroska, Frau Djavidan
Frau Rhode
BC Naumburg
Frau Lehmann, Frau Graf
Frau Carstens, Frau Nagel
BC Charlottenburg |
Frau Beyer, Frau Wittenburg
Frau Pfeifer, Frau Tschapke-Thiele
Frau Bender

Strafpkt

0 20,00
19,62

0 19,18
18,05

0 10,86
14,82

0 0,82
15,24

0 9,14
4,76

0 16,90
1,95

0 0,00
5,18

0 3,10
0,38

SP je Rd.

16,24

5,61

14,39

8,73

7,58

3,76

11,27

12,42

12,95

12,42

7,05

17,96

11,67

8,33

7,58

2,04



